PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-11) IN THE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (S&GAD).

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/52800059

2/52800248

3/52800212

4/52800255

5/52800246

6/52800074

7/52800101

8/52800010

9/52800249

10/52800232

11/52800252

Note:- i)

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

WAQAR AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MAQBOOL AHMAD

MIRZA MUHAMMAD MUZFFAR
MIRZA MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD SHAD

SAMAR IQBAL
SHAFART ALI

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

SIALKOT

OKARA

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of suitable candidates. Administrative
Department is requested to add this post in next requisition.
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ii) As no Female candidate is available for the above said posts.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-
1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, two (02) posts reserved for

Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on
merit.
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