PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (S&GAD).**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/52800059	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN	FAISALABAD
2/52800248	WAQAR AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KASUR
3/52800212	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	SHEIKHUPURA
4/52800255	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ SHER MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
5/52800246	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MAQBOOL AHMAD	LAHORE
6/52800074	MIRZA MUHAMMAD MUZFFAR MIRZA MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	SIALKOT
7/52800101	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR	OKARA
8/52800010	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALLAH DITTA	LAHORE
9/52800249	MUHAMMAD AZHAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR
10/52800232	MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHUSHI MUHAMMAD SHAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
11/52800252	SAMAR IQBAL SHAFART ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR
Note:- i)	One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates. Administrative Department is requested to add this post in next requisition.	

From Pre-page

12 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-11) in the Punjab Public Service Commission (S&GAD)

ii) As no Female candidate is available for the above said posts. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, two (02) posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

DATED: 29-02-2016 DIRECTOR EXAMINATIONS

CASE NO. 50-RF-2015